Platz Nr
1 27
2 19
3 1

4 20
5 14
6 7

7 13
8 24
9 23
10 17
11 15
12 22
13 18
14 25
15 10
16 21
17 16
18 2

19 6

20 4

21 26
22 11
23 3

24 9

25 5

26 12
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Seriensieger Mannschaft

Serie 9
Name
FIS - German - Mixed
Formel 1

Minicar Pforzheim

Kreuz Bube Treuchtlingen
Euroskat.com

Slask Centrum

Ohne EIf La CALAMINE Belgien
De Fleeten Kieker

Obersteirer

Rotbart 0/07

Die Sechs

Mur Nockerl

Robin Hood Nirnberg

Team www.skat-turniere.de
Luhrs

SG SC Grabow/1.SC Karo Bube Wismar
Koblenz/Zehnacker

Stadthalle Winsener 8
WWW.PFOTENHAUER.COM
Hagen International

Team www.skat.com U30

S.K. Amicus KWK. Staszic Katowice
Slazaki

6 Richtige
Carl-Berghofer-Metall-Team
Sokol Imielin

Tornados

Punkte
7080
6847
6812
6800
6669
6553
6553
6411
6334
6237
6234
6231
6061
5991
5975
5850
5843
5554
5495
5404
5295
5189
5160
5053
4787
4516
4246



